Position

Bldg. Maintenance Worker
Bldg. Maintenance Worker
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held City

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Total Wages

$53,765
$49,742
$38,584
$36,783
$35,819
$35,084
$34,483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,584
$27,968
$20,989
$21,769
$25,515
$25,476
$15,276



