Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bldg. Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$53,765	\$28,584
Bldg. Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$49,742	\$27,968
Custodian		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$38,584	\$20,989
Custodian		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$36,783	\$21,769
Custodian		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$35,819	\$25,515
Custodian		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$35,084	\$25,476
Custodian		Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$34,483	\$15,276